TOURNOIS D'ETE 2023

Date :

9eme

10 eme

11 éme

12 éme

13 éme

14 éme

15 éme

16 éme

21/07/2023

MOISAN MICKAEL

MAQUAIRE GUILLAUME

Place 9éme/10éme

MAQUAIRE GUILLAUME

Places 9 a 12

NOEL JEAN YVES

TABLEAU :

Cc

Places9a 16

DAVID CYRIL

MAQUAIRE GUILLAUME

X

NOEL JEAN YVES

MAQUAIRE GUILLAUME

MOISAN MICKAEL

X

abd QUILLERE BRYAN

MOISAN MICKAEL

SOUBEN FRANCOIS

X

DORGERE REMI

NOEL JEAN YVES

LACHAUMETTE JEAN LUC

DAVID CYRIL

MOISAN MICKAEL X
SOUBEN FRANCOIS
SOUBEN FRANCOIS X
Place 11éme/12eme LACHAUMETTE JEAN LUC
NOEL JEAN YVES Perd. M
X
SOUBEN FRANCOIS Perd. N
!
i Place 13216
Place 13éme/14éme
DAVID CYRIL Perd A-B
DAVID CYRIL X
abd QUILLERE BRYAN Perd E-D
X
DORGERE REMI Perd C-F
LACHAUMETTE JEAN LUC X
LACHAUMETTE JEAN LUC Perd G-B

DORGERE REMI

Place 15éme/16éme

abd QUILLERE BRYAN

abd QUILLERE BRYAN

X

DORGERE REMI

12

11

10

Barrages 2éme/3éme 1/4éme de Finale 1/2éme de Finale FEinale
JEANNE PATRICE
NOEL JEAN YVES X JEANNE PATRICE
X MERLIER MATHIS
MERLIER MATHIS
X BRUNAT STEPHANE
MAQUAIRE GUILLAUME
X ALLAIN PATRICK
ALLAIN PATRICK X BRUNAT STEPHANE
BRUNAT STEPHANE
X BRUNAT STEPHANE
MONNET ODILE
JAGOURY DIDIER X MONNET ODILE
X JAGOURY DIDIER
DORGERE REMI
X DENYS JORDAN
DENYS JORDAN E DENYS JORDAN
X DENYS JORDAN
SOUBEN FRANCOIS X DENYS JORDAN Place 3eme/4eme
LE GUELLAUT PATRICE
Perd. W JEANNE PATRICE
X JEANNE PATRICE
Perd. X MONNET ODILE
Places5a8 i MONNET ODILE
Place 5eme/6éme
Perd. 1-8 MERLIER MATHIS
X MERLIER MATHIS
Perd. 5-4 ALLAIN PATRICK
X LE GUELLAUT PATRICE
Perd. 3-6 JAGOURY DIDIER
X LE GUELLAUT PATRICE
Perd. 7-2 LE GUELLAUT PATRICE i MERLIER MATHIS

Place 7éme/8éme

ALLAIN PATRICK

X

JAGOURY DIDIER

ALLAIN PATRICK

JAGOURY DIDIER

2 eme

3éme

4 éme

5 éme

6 éme

7eme

8 éme



